4 BUBBLES

Lindauer Classic Mini Brut zooml

Lindauer Classic Rosé

Graham Norton’s Own Prosecco (N. Italy)
Graham Norton’s Own Prosecco Rosé (N. Italy)
Mumm Grand Cordon NV

ROSE

Kopiko Bay (Marlborough)
Arrogant Frog (France)
Graham Norton’s Own (Marlborough)

Kopiko Bay (Marlborough)

Graham Norton’s Own (Marlborough)
Russian Jack (Marlborough)

The Ned (Marlborough)

Kopiko Bay (Marlborough)

Invivo (Marlborough)

The Ned (Marlborough)

Mt Difficully Roaring Meg (Central Otago)

GLASS

14
15
15

SMALL

12
13
13

SMALL

12
13
14
14

PINOT GRIS

SMALL
12
14
14
15

BOTTLE
16
62
64
64
95

LARGE BOTTLE

18 54
20 58
20 58

SAUVIGNON BLANG

LARGE BOTTLE

18 54
20 58
22 60
22 60

LARGE BOTTLE

18 54
22 60
22 60
23 65

/




Kopiko Bay (Marlborough)
Duck Hunter Oaked (Gisborne)
Fat Bastard (California)

Graham Norton’s Own Shiraz (South Australia)

Graham Norton’s Own He Devil Malbec
(Mendoza Argentina)

Grant Burge Ink Shiraz (McLaren Vale)

Jacobs Creek Double Barrel Shiraz
(Aged in Scotch Whisky Barrels, Barossa)

NeRLOT

Kopiko Bay Merlot (Marlborough)
Wee Angus Merlot (Central Victoria)

Grant Burge Fifth Generation Merlot/Cab
(Barossa)

Angus the Bull Cab/Sauv (Central Victoria)

Jacobs Creek Double Barrel Cab/Sauv
(Aged in Irish Whiskey Barrels, Barossa)

-

4 CHARDONNAY

SMALL
12
14
15

NALBEG / SIRAZ

SMALL

13
13

14
16

CABERNET /
CABERNET NERLOT /

SMALL

12
14
14

16

LARGE
18
22
23

LARGE

20
20

22
25

LARGE

18
22
22

23
25

\

BOTTLE
54
60
65

BOTTLE

58
58

60
69

BOTTLE

54
61
61

65
69




s

PINOT NOR

SMALL
Kopiko Bay (Marlborough) 12
Dashwood (Marlborough) 13
Madam Sass (Central Otago) 15
Martinborough Te Tera (Martinborough) 16

$12

Emerson Kaleidoscope Hazy Pale Ale
5.2% abv 330ml can

5.8% abv 330ml can

Emerson Pioneer Orange Roughy
Hazy Tropical Pale Ale
4.2% abv 330ml can

Guinness Draught
4.1% abv 440ml can

Panhead Blacktop Oat Stout
5.5% abv 330ml btl

Panhead Stock Port Road Kiwi Pilsner
5.2% abv 330ml can

Panhead Quick Change XPA
4.6% abv 33oml can

Panhead Rat Rod Hazy IPA
6.5% abv 330ml bottle

LARGE
18
21
24
25

CRAFT BEER SELEGTION

Emersons Explorer Hazed & Confused Hazy IPA

\

BOTTLE
54
61
65
69




GCOGKTALS

$20

Coconut Margarita
1800 Coconut Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso, Campari

Porn Star Martini
Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Pineapple

Expresso Martini
Smirnoff #21, Kahlua, Expresso Cold Brew, Vanilla Sugar

Classic Martini
Bombay Sapphire, Dry Vermouth, Olive or Twist

Daiquiri
Stolen Silver Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Old Fashioned
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Chelsea Cube, Orange Twist

Peach & Passion
Absolut Peach Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lemonade Top

Cosmopolitan
Ketel One, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime

Mojito
Bacardi Superior, Lime, Mint, Club Soda

Mai Tai
Captain Morgan Gold, Captain Morgan Dark, Orange Curacao,
Orgeat, Lime

Whiskey Sour
Bushmills BlackBush, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Egg White,
Angostura Bitters

~




